BASEGRI

DECARUN KOSZALIN 10 KM

Wydarzenie: DECARUN
Organizator: Decathlon Koszalin
Data: 2017-08-15
Miejsce: Koszalin

Dystans: 10 km

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Klasyfikacja: K-18

Czas
netto
10km

Start_All Start_All Start_All
2.5km 5km 7.5km

Tempo
min/km

Tempo
km/h

Zawodnik

Kategoria Mkat
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MICHALOWSKA Ewelina
SZABLA Ewelina
ZIOLKOWSKA Matgorzata
SZABAT Milena

PLUTA Katarzyna
ORLOWSKA Kamila
MIKOLAJCZAK Luiza
TOMICKA Matgorzata
GZELA Olga
PIASZCZYNSKA Magdalena
POLANSKA Katarzyna
MICHALSKA Ewelina
KUKIOLCZYNSKA Lidia
RADOMSKA Kamila
SUSKA Joanna

SZYLKA Justyna

PASEK Paula
WIELIKDZIEN Aleksandra
DROZD Magdalena

Znaleziono 19 wynik(6w)

185 K-18
291 TKKF KOSZALIN K-18
339 K-18
290 DECATHLON StUPSK K-18
228 K-18
205 K-18
190 FSD K-18
310 BABECZKI KOSZALIN K-18
88 ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN, BABECZKI KOSZALIN K-18
218 K-18
231 K-18
184 K-18
154 K-18
237 K-18
288 K-18
301 K-18
210 K-18
322 DECATHLON StUPSK K-18
57 DECATHLON StUPSK K-18
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00:11:14
00:11:22
00:11:58
00:12:43
00:13:46
00:13:08
00:12:50
00:13:33
00:12:51
00:13:44
00:13:35
00:13:55
00:14:48
00:14:15
00:15:04
00:14:35
00:15:26
00:16:36
00:16:36

00:22:21
00:22:53
00:24:21
00:25:11
00:27:27
00:27:14
00:26:42
00:27:17
00:26:57
00:27:56
00:27:28
00:28:09
00:29:28
00:29:32
00:30:41
00:30:20
00:31:54
00:34:08
00:34:08

00:33:34
00:34:44
00:37:02
00:37:52
00:40:59
00:41:17
00:40:59
00:41:19
00:41:22
00:42:23
00:41:48
00:42:43
00:44:30
00:45:18
00:46:41
00:47:39
00:49:42
00:52:21
00:52:21

00:44:32.90
00:46:07.00
00:49:25.70
00:50:38.50
00:54:06.40
00:55:05.65
00:55:10.20
00:55:15.90
00:55:51.95
00:56:04.00
00:56:13.90
00:56:46.90
01:00:01.75
01:01:02.75
01:02:52.50
01:04:31.50
01:09:17.30
01:09:19.90
01:10:19.90

+00:01:34 (3.4%)
+00:04:52 (9.9%)
+00:06:05 (12.0%)
+00:09:33 (17.7%)
+00:10:32 (19.1%)
+00:10:37 (19.3%)
+00:10:43 (19.4%)
+00:11:19 (20.3%)
+00:11:31 (20.5%)
+00:11:41 (20.8%)
+00:12:14 (21.5%)
+00:15:28 (25.8%)
+00:16:29 (27.0%)
+00:18:19 (29.1%)
+00:19:58 (31.0%)
+00:24:44 (35.7%)
+00:24:47 (35.7%)
+00:25:47 (36.7%)

4:27
4:36
4:56
5:03
5:24
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:40
6:00
6:06
6:17
6:27
6:55
6:56
7:02

13.5 (100%)
13 (96.3%)
12.1 (89.6%)
11.8 (87.4%)
11.1 (82.2%)
10.9 (80.7%)
10.9 (80.7%)
10.9 (80.7%)
10.7 (79.3%)
10.7 (79.3%)
10.7 (79.3%)
10.6 (78.5%)
10 (74.1%)
9.8 (72.6%)
5(70.4%)
3 (68.9%)
7 (64.4%)
7 (64.4%)
5 (63.0%)
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